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1. BERLINER BERG FILM FESTIVAL

3.-11. Mai 2022 
50 FILME IN 9 TAGEN

 Berlin‘s brand new annual moun-

tain fi lm festival “her Berg Ruft” is a nine-

day show of exceptional alpine docu-

mentaries. The Babylon will present a 

spectacular selection of outdoor adven-

tures and emotionally charged stories to 

to a discerning cinema-going audience in 

May 2022.

 The fi lm selection is our answer to 

a deep human yearning for wilderness and 

adventure.

In Berlin, and every city, we live a predict-

able life removed from nature, with traffi c 

lights and rules programming our every 

move. In great contrast, in the unforgiving 

mountain environment, pushing the lim-

its of what is humanly possible is a pre-

requisite. This requires creativity, endur-

ance, and indescribable motivation. Tales 

of intense joy to aching tragedy, survival 

against all odds, life-changing journeys, 

contemplative portraits, and fascinating 

histories fi ll our programme.

At Babylon, expect to leave the city be-

hind and experience a full immersion into 

the alpine world on the big screen in this 

lovingly restored historical theatre. We 

hope this festival will complement the di-

verse threads of inspiration already pulsing 

through Germany‘s biggest city.

 Beyond the fi lm medium, world-

class speakers share the indomitable spirit 

of the mountains with visionary presenta-

tions. We are proud to announce that for 

the inaugural 2022 event, our guest will be 

none other than arguably the world‘s most 

accomplished mountaineer, Reinhold 

Messner.

“The wonderful things in life are the things you do, not the things you have.”

—Reinhold Messner
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1. Berliner Berg Film Festival

www.babylonberlin.de                                                        

3.-11. Mai 2022 50 Filme in 9 tagen

Sa 07.05.

17:00 Manaslu AT 2019, R: Gerald Salmina mit Hans Kammerlander, 128 Min

18:00 Fly The RooF NZ 2018, R: Harry Seagar, Ryan Wilkes, 52 Min, OV (eng) 
TRollFingeR, NZ 2018, R: Jase Blair, 27 Min, OV (eng)

18:00 RoRaiMa: JägeR des augenblicks D 2012, 102 Min

19:30 The sancTiTy oF space USA 2021, R: R. Ozturk, 102 Min, OV (eng)

20:00 supeR FRenchie USA 2020, R: Chase Ogden, mit Matthias Giraud, 77 Min, 
OV (eng) anschliessend Gespräch mit Matthias Giraud

20:00 This MounTain liFe CAN 2019, R: Grant Baldwin, 77 Min, OmU (dt)

21:30
21:45

la lisTe - eveRyThing oR noThing, USA 2021, R: Eric Crosland 
mit Jérémie Heitz, Sam Anthamatten, 70Min, OV (eng)

22:00 deR schneeleopaRd, FRA 2021, 92 Min, OmU (dt)

So 08.05.

16:00 cliMbing blind UK 2021, R: Alastair Lee, 72 Min, OV (eng)

17:00 choliTas SPA 2019, R: Jaime Murciego, Pablo Iraburu, 82 Min, OmU (eng)

18:00 WeTTeRsTeingRaT AT 2019, R: Jakob Schweighofer, 25min 
inTo TWin galaxies D 2017, R: Jochen Schmoll, 52 Min, OV (eng)

18:15 JeFF loWe’s MeTanoia USA 2014, R: Jim Aikman, Connie Self, 78 Min, 
OV (eng) anschliessend Gespräch mit Connie Self  

18:45 link saR USA 2021, R: Graham Zimmermann, 17 Min, OV (eng)
ZabaRdasT FRA 2018, R: Jérôme Tanon, 55 Min, OmU (eng)

19:45 sTill alive: das dRaMa aM MT kenya ITA 2017, R: Reinhold 
Messner, 88 Min

20:00 specTRe- To The end oF The eaRTh UK 2019, 49 Min, OV (eng)
syMphony on skis NZ 2017, R: Carla Braun-Elwert, 60 Min, OV (eng) 
anschliessend Gespräch mit Carla Braun-Elwert

20:15 ReTuRn To MT kennedy USA 2018, R: Eric Becker, 80 Min, OV (eng)

Mo 09.05.

17:45 noT alone CAN 2021, R: Heather Mosher, 44 Min, OV (eng) 
Wogü - behind The Wall FRA 2020, 40 Min, OmU (eng)

18:00 KURZFILME
The sToRies We Tell ouRselves USA 2021, 14 Min, OV (eng) 
dReaM MounTain USA 2019, R: Cira Crowell, 22 Min, OV (eng)
sTiRb langsaM AT 2017, R: Jakob Schweighofer, Simon Platzer, 16min
TaMaRa D 2015, R: Joachim Hellinger, Christian Schmidt, 17min, OmU (eng)

20:00 la lisTe- eveRyThing oR noThing USA 2021, 70 Min, OV (eng)

20:00 The alpinisT USA 2021, R: Peter Mortimer, N. Rosen, 93 Min, OmU (dt)

21:30 Manaslu, AT 2019, R: Gerald Salmina mit Hans Kammerlander, 128 Min

22:00 sheRpa, AUS 2015, R: Jennifer Peedom, 96 Min, OV (eng)

Di 03.05.

19:30 Reinhold MessneR voRTRag Nanga Parbat, 120 Min

22:00 diaMiR: könig deR beRge ITA 2020, R: R. Messner, 82 Min

Mi 04.05.

18:15 cliMbing blind UK 2021, R: Alastair Lee, 72 Min, OV (eng)

18:30 link saR USA 2021, R: Graham Zimmermann, 17 Min, OV (eng)

ZabaRdasT FRA 2018, R: Jérôme Tanon, 55 Min, OmU (eng)

19:30 Reinhold MessneR voRTRag, Über Leben, 120 Min

20:00 choliTas SPA 2019, R: Jaime Murciego, Pablo Iraburu, 82 Min, OmU (eng)

21:45 The alpinisT USA 2021, R: Peter Mortimer, N. Rosen, 93 Min, OmU (dt)

22:00 sTill alive: das dRaMa aM MT kenya, ITA 2017, R: Reinhold 
Messner, mit Gert Judmaier, Oswald Oetz, 88 Min

22:30 deR schneeleopaRd, FRA 2021, 92 Min, OmU (dt)

Do 05.05.

18:15 noT alone CAN 2021, R: Heather Mosher, 44 Min, OV (eng) 
Wogü - behind The Wall FRA 2020, 40 Min, OmU (eng)

18:15 This MounTain liFe CAN 2019, R: Grant Baldwin, 77 Min, OmU (dt)

19:30 The sancTiTy oF space USA 2021, R: R. Ozturk, 102 Min, OV (eng)

20:00 The suMMiT IRE 2012, R: Nick Ryan, 98 Min, OV (eng)

20:00 high and halloWed - eveResT 1963 USA 2013, 49 Min, OV 
(eng), mit Jake Norton Einführung + anschliessend Vortrag

21:30 RoRaiMa: JägeR des augenblicks D 2012, 102 Min

22:00 ReTuRn To MT kennedy USA 2018, R: Eric Becker, 80 Min, OV (eng)

22:00 WeTTeRsTeingRaT AT 2019, R: Jakob Schweighofer, 25min 
inTo TWin galaxies D 2017, R: Jochen Schmoll, 52 Min, OV (eng)

Fr 06.05.

18:00 lhoTse USA 2018, R: Dutch Simpson, Nick Kalisz, 23 Min, OV (eng) 
The cave connecTion D 2014, R: Nico Jäger, 52 Min, OV (eng)

18:00 high and halloWed - eveResT 1963, USA 2013, R: Dave Morton, 
Jake Norton,  49 Min, OV (eng), mit Einführung + anschliessend Vortrag

19:30 JeFF loWe’s MeTanoia USA 2014, R: Jim Aikman, Connie Self, 78 Min, 
OV (eng)
supeR FRenchie USA 2020, R: Chase Ogden, 77 Min, OV (eng), mit 
Einführung + anschliessend Gespräch mit Matthias Giraud, Connie Self, Jake Norton

18:15 lhoTse USA 2018, R: Dutch Simpson, Nick Kalisz, 23 Min, OV (eng) 
The cave connecTion, D 2014, R: Nico Jäger, 52 Min, OV (eng)

19:30 The suMMiT IRE 2012, R: Nick Ryan, 98 Min, OV (eng)

20:00 The alpinisT USA 2021, R: Peter Mortimer, N. Rosen, 93 Min, OmU (dt)

20:00 specTRe - To The end oF The eaRTh UK 2019, 49 Min, OV (eng)
syMphony on skis, NZ 2017, R: Carla Braun-Elwert, 60 Min, OV (eng) 
anschliessend Gespräch mit Carla Braun-Elwert

21:30 Manaslu, AT 2019, R: Gerald Salmina mit Hans Kammerlander, 128 Min

22:00 JeFF loWe’s MeTanoia, USA 2014, 78 Min, OV (eng

22:15 diaMiR: könig deR beRge, ITA 2020, R: Reinhold Messner, 82 Min

Di 10.05.

18:00 cliMbing blind UK 2021, R: Alastair Lee, 72 Min, OV (eng)

18:15 sheRpa, AUS 2015, R: Jennifer Peedom, 96 Min, OV (eng)

18:15 Fly The RooF NZ 2018, R: Harry Seagar, Ryan Wilkes, 52 Min, OV (eng) 
TRollFingeR, NZ 2018, R: Jase Blair, 27 Min, OV (eng)

19:30 diaMiR: könig deR beRge ITA 2020, R: R. Messner, 82 Min

20:00 link saR USA 2021, R: Graham Zimmermann, 17 Min, OV (eng)

ZabaRdasT FRA 2018, R: Jérôme Tanon, 55 Min, OmU (eng)

20:00 noT alone CAN 2021, R: Heather Mosher, 44 Min, OV (eng) 
Wogü - behind The Wall FRA 2020, 40 Min, OmU (eng)

21:00 WeTTeRsTeingRaT AT 2019, R: Jakob Schweighofer, 25min 
inTo TWin galaxies D 2017, R: Jochen Schmoll, 52 Min, OV (eng)

21:30 supeR FRenchie USA 2020, R: Chase Ogden, 77 Min, OV (eng)

21:45 lhoTse USA 2018, R: Dutch Simpson, Nick Kalisz, 23 Min, OV (eng) 
The cave connecTion D 2014, R: Nico Jäger, 52 Min, OV (eng)

Mi 11.05.

18:00 The sancTiTy oF space, USA 2021, R: R. Ozturk, 102 Min, OV (eng)

18:15 KURZFILME
The sToRies We Tell ouRselves USA 2021, 14 Min, OV (eng) 
dReaM MounTain USA 2019, R: Cira Crowell, 22 Min, OV (eng)
sTiRb langsaM AT 2017, R: Jakob Schweighofer, Simon Platzer, 16min
TaMaRa D 2015, R: Joachim Hellinger, Christian Schmidt, 17min, OmU (eng)

18:15 choliTas SPA 2019, R: Jaime Murciego, Pablo Iraburu, 82 Min, OmU (eng)

20:00 diaMiR: könig deR beRge ITA 2020, R: Reinhold Messner, 82 Min

20:00 deR schneeleopaRd FRA 2021, 92 Min, OmU (dt)

20:00 sTill alive: das dRaMa aM MT kenya ITA 2017, R: Reinhold 
Messner, 88 Min

21:45 ReTuRn To MT kennedy USA 2018, R: Eric Becker, 80 Min, OV (eng)

22:00 The suMMiT IRE 2012, R: Nick Ryan, 98 Min, OV (eng)

22:00 RoRaiMa: JägeR des augenblicks D 2012, 102 Min


